

City of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18389

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/26/2018

Title: Addendum to MOA with Menlo Park Fire Protection District for FEMA Canine Search Team

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Addendum, 3. ATT 2 - Council Report, December 12, 2017, 4. ATT 3 -

Participating Agency MOA, 5. ATT 4 - FEMA MOA

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

6/26/2018 1 City Council

Addendum to Memorandum of Agreement (MOA) with Menlo Park Fire Protection District for FEMA Canine Search Team.

Authorize the City Manager to Sign an Addendum Agreement with the Menlo Park Fire Protection District (Sponsoring Organization for FEMA California Urban Search and Rescue Task Force 3) for the FEMA Canine Search Team (Attachment 1 to the Council report).